KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMBIKAPUR
CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS 2021-22

OVER ALL Class X

Total Appeared

Total Passed

Fail and Comp

Overall Pass
Percentage

Pl

95

87

91.6

46.82

TEACHERWISE RESULT ANALYSIS

SUB. TEACHER

Subject (MR/MS/DR) Total Appeared Total Passed | Pass Percentage Pl
ENGLISH COMM MR.Sr Toppo 95 95 100 47.24
Hindi COURSE- A Mr.J Sharan 95 89 93.68 45.79

Mathematics Miss D sahu 42 42 100.00 46.43
Standard
Mathematics Basic Miss D sahu 53 46 86.79 48.82
Mrs S Bajpayee
SCIENCE Mrs S TOPPO 95 90 94.74 46.97
Mrs. Pratima
SO. SCIENCE Singh 95 92 96.84 46.32







